
COMM AT SW COR OF SEC, RUN E
40 FT TO E R/W OF SW ICHETUCK-
NEE AVE (CR-238) FOR POB, RUN

STOCKDALE SCOTT A/STOCKDALE TERESA A
4021 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-5S-16-03742-000
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0

398,782

1398/1949 10/18/2019 WD Q I 03 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD PIERCE LOMBAR

SCOTT A & TERESA A 

1396/2405 9/21/2019 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK LOMBARD

RICHARD PIERCE LOMB
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000049487 Mobile Home 03/22/2024

000048850 Roof Replacement 21,550 12/13/2023

26599 M H 275 01/11/2008

2020HX Base Yr

4021 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,276 119.0000 111.86 254,593 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2210

BAS 2,210 100 2,210 143,382

FOP 70 35 24 1,557

USP 120 35 42 2,725

2,400 2,276 147,664

BAS= W60 S31 E3 S15 E15 USP= S6 E15 N8 W15 S2$ N2 E15 N13 E2
FOP= E14 N5 W14 S5$ N5 E14 S5 E11 N31$.
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15
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15
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14
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 6,480

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 900

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 900

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

18,480

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 103,500

3 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 112,500


